Top Ten Fastest Trophy Drivers Event #1, March 11, 2017
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Top Ten Fastest Paxed Trophy Drivers Event #1, March 11, 2017
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Top Ten Fastest Trophy Drivers Event #2, March 12, 2017
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Top Ten Fastest Paxed Trophy Drivers Event #2, March 12, 2017
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Sean Glaab

Steve Wynne

Tim Boedigheimer
Lorin Mueller

Bert Jacobson

Mark McFarland
Garrett Cogburn
Ashley Boedigheimer
Wes Davis

Mike Mullikin

Mark McFarland
Steve Wynne
Lorin Mueller
Patrick O'Donnell
Mike Baker

Basil Snyder
Sean Glaab
Garrett Cogburn
Bert Jacobson
Mike Mullikin

Bill Randleman
Jeffrey Fields
Lorin Mueller
Sean Glaab
Alex Paraskevas
Steve Wynne
Larry Nelson
Joel Hazen
David Halladey
Ron Aasted

Lorin Mueller

Bill Randleman
Alex Paraskevas
Steve Wynne
Jeffrey Fields
Ron Aasted
Justin Pokorny
Mike Baker
Garrett Cogburn
Patrick O'Donnell

08 Solstice Black
15 Mustang White
99 Corvette Silver
16 Focus Blue

83 Camaro Yellow
13 Focus ST Yellow
01 Civic Red

99 Corvette Silver
71 Nova gold

86 Shelby White

13 Focus ST Yellow
15 Mustang White
16 Focus Blue

16 WRX White

14 Fiesta Black

88 CRX White

08 Solstice Black
01 Civic Red

83 Camaro Yellow
86 Shelby White

06 Mazda MX-5 Blue

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
16 Focus Blue

08 Z06 Solstice Black

13 BRZ Grey

15 Mustang White

10 Brunton Stalker Gray
77 VW Scirocco silver
89 CRX Yellow

89 Mustang White

16 Focus Blue

06 Mazda MX-5 Blue

13 BRZ Grey

15 Mustang White

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
89 Mustang White

11 Mustang GT Black

14 Fiesta Black

01 Civic Red

16 WRX White
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38.773
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39.247

43.720
45.124
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45.614
46.078
46.108
46.294
46.416
46.572
46.636

37.045
37.599
37.876
37.947
38.491
39.034
39.332
39.403
39.736
39.781



